South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 26, 2024, 04:15:37 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4642 General Bill, By J.H. Hodges and Jennings

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 58-9-590 so as to provide that
telecommunications services provided by interexchange telecommunications carriers must be deemed competitive services
after July 1, 1994, require the Public Service Commission to conduct hearings, make findings, and establish benchmarks as to
the competition which exists among the interexchange telecommunications carriers, and provide for related matters.

02/01/94
02/01/94
03/02/94
03/30/94
04/05/94
04/05/94
04/06/94
04/07/94
04/07/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 5, 1994 HJ-96

Amended HJ-63

Read second time HJ-64

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-14

Page 1 of 1



