South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 04:15:37 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4642 General Bill, By J.H. Hodges and Jennings

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 58-9-590 so as to provide that telecommunications services provided by interexchange telecommunications carriers must be deemed competitive services after July 1, 1994, require the Public Service Commission to conduct hearings, make findings, and establish benchmarks as to the competition which exists among the interexchange telecommunications carriers, and provide for related matters.

02/01/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
02/01/94	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
03/02/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
03/30/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 5, 1994 HJ-96
04/05/94	House	Amended HJ-63
04/05/94	House	Read second time HJ-64
04/06/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
04/07/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
04/07/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-14